Releases - October 24, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

183031
194023
244639
254621
255564
210890
252527
236966
169517
177036
255928
182362

Bartlett
Blaine
Edwards
Huff

Hunt
Jones
Lance
Maggard
Robertson
Sandfoss
Stephens
Strader

Justin
David
Brian
Danny
Raylan
Brian
Kimberly
Kellie
Dale
Jeffrey
Obie
Jason

C
Allen
A

Wallace
Dewayne

Paul
Wendel
G

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Campbell County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Crittenden County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Muhlenberg County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



